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No. 367

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF THE NORTHERN TERRITORY

WRITTEN QUESTION

Ms Manison to the Chief Minister:

Progress Report Year 3 - Brochure

With regard to the Government’s Glossy Brochure “Progress Report Year 3”:

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Who authorised design of the brochure?

Who designed the brochure?

What was the total cost for design of the brochure?
Who approved the design costs?

Who authorised printing of the brochure?

Who printed the brochure?

How many copies were printed?

What was the total cost of printing the brochure?
Who approved the printing costs?

Who authorised distribution of the brochure?

Who distributed the brochure?

What suburbs was the brochure distributed to?
What was the total cost of distribution?

Who approved the distribution costs?

Were expressions of interest or quotes called to:

a. design the brochure?

b. print the brochure?

c. distribute the brochure?

If so who submitted expressions of interest or quotes?

If not, why not?




